COMPACT PUSHBUTTONSCOMPACT
PUSHBUTTONS
P8
150    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
MOMENTARY OR PUSH-PULL ACTION, SHORTER BEHIND PANEL, SUBMINIATURE DOUBLE BREAK
Makes and breaks every time!
OTTO’s inherent rocking action
breaks welds and wipes contacts clean.

H. 0.312”/0.187”/Dome
P. 0.375”/0.250”/Flat ➁
P8 PART NUMBER CODE
P8      –        X             X             X              X                X            X           X
➀ Faston receptacles: 0.187” on N.O.; 0.110” on N.C. terminals.
➁ Push-pull action available in button style “P” only.
➂ Unsealed units are not recommended for low level current duty.
COMPACT PUSHBUTTONS COMPACT
PUSHBUTTONS
P8
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    151
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
S
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  P8-441113A  P8-321322E  P8-751212A  P8-621622D  P8-751211A  P8-751212C  P8-441115A  P8-441119A  P8-
421622A  P8-441117A  P8-531322B  P8-111118C  P8-831322B  P8-752211A  P8-441111A  P8-441116A  P8-141221C